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Manulla National School

2024-2025

Academic Year Calendar
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Events

August 29th Infants start
August 30th All school |

October

Mon Oct 28th - Fri Nov 01st
Mon Nov 4th School Reopens

December
Friday 20th December

January
Mon 6th Jan School Re-opens

February

Mon 3rd Feb St Brigids Day
Thurs 20th Feb and Fri 21st Feb
March

Mon 17th Mar St Patricks Day
April

Mon 14th Apr Easter Holidays
Mon 28th Apr School Re-opens
May

Mon 5th May

June
Mon 2nd June
Mon 23rd June Summer Holidays

I Fivst day of term

School Closed

N Last day of term




